X Band, Digitally Tunable,
High-Pass Filter and Low-Pass Filter
Enhanced Product ADMV8913-EP
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice.
No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog

0x131 LUT49 [7:0] HPF_49 LPF_49 0x00 R/W
0x132 LUT50 [7:0] HPF_50 LPF_50 0x00 R/W
0x133 LUT51 [7:0] HPF_51 LPF_51 0x00 R/W
0x134 LUT52 [7:0] HPF_52 LPF_52 0x00 R/W
0x135 LUT53 [7:0] HPF_53 LPF_53 0x00 R/W
0x136 LUT54 [7:0] HPF_54 LPF_54 0x00 R/W
0x137 LUT55 [7:0] HPF_55 LPF_55 0x00 R/W
0x138 LUT56 [7:0] HPF_56 LPF_56 0x00 R/W
0x139 LUT57 [7:0] HPF_57 LPF_57 0x00 R/W
0x13A LUT58 [7:0] HPF_58 LPF_58 0x00 R/W
0x13B LUT59 [7:0] HPF_59 LPF_59 0x00 R/W
0x13C LUT60 [7:0] HPF_60 LPF_60 0x00 R/W
0x13D LUT61 [7:0] HPF_61 LPF_61 0x00 R/W
0x13E LUT62 [7:0] HPF_62 LPF_62 0x00 R/W
0x13F LUT63 [7:0] HPF_63 LPF_63 0x00 R/W
0x140 LUT064 [7:0] HPF_64 LPF_64 0x00 R/W
0x141 LUT065 [7:0] HPF_65 LPF_65 0x00 R/W
0x142 LUT066 [7:0] HPF_66 LPF_66 0x00 R/W
0x143 LUT067 [7:0] HPF_67 LPF_67 0x00 R/W
0x144 LUT068 [7:0] HPF_68 LPF_68 0x00 R/W
0x145 LUT069 [7:0] HPF_69 LPF_69 0x00 R/W
0x146 LUT070 [7:0] HPF_70 LPF_70 0x00 R/W
0x147 LUT071 [7:0] HPF_71 LPF_71 0x00 R/W
0x148 LUT072 [7:0] HPF_72 LPF_72 0x00 R/W
0x149 LUT073 [7:0] HPF_73 LPF_73 0x00 R/W
0x14A LUT074 [7:0] HPF_74 LPF_74 0x00 R/W
0x14B LUT075 [7:0] HPF_75 LPF_75 0x00 R/W
0x14C LUT076 [7:0] HPF_76 LPF_76 0x00 R/W
0x14D LUT077 [7:0] HPF_77 LPF_77 0x00 R/W
0x14E LUT078 [7:0] HPF_78 LPF_78 0x00 R/W
0x14F LUT079 [7:0] HPF_79 LPF_79 0x00 R/W
0x150 LUT080 [7:0] HPF_80 LPF_80 0x00 R/W
0x151 LUT081 [7:0] HPF_81 LPF_81 0x00 R/W
0x152 LUT082 [7:0] HPF_82 LPF_82 0x00 R/W
0x153 LUT083 [7:0] HPF_83 LPF_83 0x00 R/W
0x154 LUT084 [7:0] HPF_84 LPF_84 0x00 R/W
0x155 LUT085 [7:0] HPF_85 LPF_85 0x00 R/W
0x156 LUT086 [7:0] HPF_86 LPF_86 0x00 R/W
0x157 LUT087 [7:0] HPF_87 LPF_87 0x00 R/W
0x158 LUT088 [7:0] HPF_88 LPF_88 0x00 R/W
0x159 LUT089 [7:0] HPF_89 LPF_89 0x00 R/W
0x15A LUT090 [7:0] HPF_90 LPF_90 0x00 R/W
0x15B LUT091 [7:0] HPF_91 LPF_91 0x00 R/W
0x15C LUT092 [7:0] HPF_92 LPF_92 0x00 R/W
0x15D LUT093 [7:0] HPF_93 LPF_93 0x00 R/W
0x15E LUT094 [7:0] HPF_94 LPF_94 0x00 R/W
0x15F LUT095 [7:0] HPF_95 LPF_95 0x00 R/W
0x160 LUT096 [7:0] HPF_96 LPF_96 0x00 R/W
0x161 LUT097 [7:0] HPF_97 LPF_97 0x00 R/W
0x162 LUT098 [7:0] HPF_98 LPF_98 0x00 R/W
0x163 LUT099 [7:0] HPF_99 LPF_99 0x00 R/W
0x164 LUT100 [7:0] HPF_100 LPF_100 0x00 R/W
0x165 LUT101 [7:0] HPF_101 LPF_101 0x00 R/W
0x166 LUT102 [7:0] HPF_102 LPF_102 0x00 R/W
0x167 LUT103 [7:0] HPF_103 LPF_103 0x00 R/W
0x168 LUT104 [7:0] HPF_104 LPF_104 0x00 R/W
ADMV8913-EP Enhanced Product
Rev. 0 | Page 18 of 23
Reg Name Bits Bit 7 Bit 6 Bit 5 Bit 4 Bit 3 Bit 2 Bit 1 Bit 0 Reset R/W
0x169 LUT105 [7:0] HPF_105 LPF_105 0x00 R/W
0x16A LUT106 [7:0] HPF_106 LPF_106 0x00 R/W
0x16B LUT107 [7:0] HPF_107 LPF_107 0x00 R/W
0x16C LUT108 [7:0] HPF_108 LPF_108 0x00 R/W
0x16D LUT109 [7:0] HPF_109 LPF_109 0x00 R/W
0x16E LUT110 [7:0] HPF_110 LPF_110 0x00 R/W
0x16F LUT111 [7:0] HPF_111 LPF_111 0x00 R/W
0x170 LUT112 [7:0] HPF_112 LPF_112 0x00 R/W
0x171 LUT113 [7:0] HPF_113 LPF_113 0x00 R/W
0x172 LUT114 [7:0] HPF_114 LPF_114 0x00 R/W
0x173 LUT115 [7:0] HPF_115 LPF_115 0x00 R/W
0x174 LUT116 [7:0] HPF_116 LPF_116 0x00 R/W
0x175 LUT117 [7:0] HPF_117 LPF_117 0x00 R/W
0x176 LUT118 [7:0] HPF_118 LPF_118 0x00 R/W
0x177 LUT119 [7:0] HPF_119 LPF_119 0x00 R/W
0x178 LUT120 [7:0] HPF_120 LPF_120 0x00 R/W
0x179 LUT121 [7:0] HPF_121 LPF_121 0x00 R/W
0x17A LUT122 [7:0] HPF_122 LPF_122 0x00 R/W
0x17B LUT123 [7:0] HPF_123 LPF_123 0x00 R/W
0x17C LUT124 [7:0] HPF_124 LPF_124 0x00 R/W
0x17D LUT125 [7:0] HPF_125 LPF_125 0x00 R/W
0x17E LUT126 [7:0] HPF_126 LPF_126 0x00 R/W
0x17F LUT127 [7:0] HPF_127 LPF_127 0x00 R/W
Enhanced Product ADMV8913-EP
Rev. 0 | Page 19 of 23
REGISTER DETAILS

(CC-30-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADMV8913SCCZ-EP −55°C to +105°C 30-Terminal Land Grid Array Package [LGA] CC-30-4
ADMV8913SCCZ-EP-R2 −55°C to +105°C 30-Terminal Land Grid Array Package [LGA] CC-30-4
ADMV8913-EVALZ  Evaluation PCB
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2021 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D26138-5/21(0)